Timestamp

Activity Account

Account Balance

Fundraising Activity

Projected profit

Sponsor

Purpose of fundraising activity:

Items to be sold:

3/18/2025 7:43:40
6/4/2025 13:31:07
6/4/2025 13:32:47
6/4/2025 13:34:02
6/4/2025 13:35:37
6/4/2025 13:37:27
6/4/2025 13:39:04
6/4/2025 13:40:13
6/4/2025 13:41:24
6/4/2025 13:56:10
6/4/202513:57:14
6/4/2025 13:58:40
6/4/2025 13:59:52
6/4/2025 14:01:03
6/4/2025 14:02:13
6/4/2025 14:03:09
6/5/2025 9:48:11
6/5/2025 9:50:57
6/5/2025 9:54:51
6/9/2025 12:33:49
6/12/2025 7:58:47
6/12/2025 8:00:42
6/16/2025 9:30:31
6/16/2025 9:31:59
6/16/2025 10:05:26
6/16/2025 10:08:01
6/16/202510:10:14
6/16/2025 10:12:40
6/16/2025 10:16:46
6/16/202511:03:13
6/16/2025 14:19:08
6/16/2025 14:22:05
6/16/2025 14:56:12
6/16/2025 16:38:20
6/16/202516:41:11
6/16/2025 16:44:31
6/16/202516:47:16
6/16/2025 16:50:11

Woodland
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
JTA

EHMS
EHMS
Creekside
Creekside
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Meadow View
Meadow View
GC Burkhead
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove

Vine Grove

Library Fund 22
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
School general fund
Fund 22

Fund 22
School general fund
Fund 22

Fund 22
Archery
Archery
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA

Fund 22

Fund 22

Fund 22

Fund 22
PTO/PTA

VEX ROBOTICS
RUN CLUB
Fund 22

BETA CLUB

BOOSTER CLUB

5148.64
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52
17817.52

4013.33

22145.2

22145.2

$8,823
16000
16000
1011
1011
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
12,000
15000
$4,000
$4,000
5,000
650
223
4000
900

25000

Scholastic Book Fair
Spirit Wear

Fall Festival

Texas Roadhouse Giftcarc
aDoorable Custom Cuts
Valentine Grams

Mr. Gatti's Spirit Night
Texas Roadhouse Spirit N
Chick-fil-A Spirit Night
Spirit Wear

Boo Grams

Corwne Pointe Cards
Neon Dance Party
Winter Bazaar

Spring Festival
Dewster's Spirit Night
Candleberry Fundraiser
Scholastic Book Fairs 2000 Each
Reading for Education

Apex Fundraiser

Jostens School Pictures

Jostens School Yearbook

Calendar or Fill my Bow

Crowne Pointe Fundraiser
Community sponsor dona

"Golden Ticket"

Spirit wear

HES Fun Run

Scholastic Bookfair

School Pictures

BoosterThon

Snack Cart

Boosterthon

FALL PICTURES

SPRING PICTURES

YEARBOOK SALES

KROGER PLUS

RESTAURANT NIGHTS

300
300
200
100
100
100
200

50
500
100
500

50

2000

500
$13,000
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
500

500

3000
3000
1500
10,000
5,000
1000
$10,000
$4,000
20,000
700

400

1000

200

1000

Rebecca Tabb
Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Mary Donna Atcher
Sue Ellen Langley
Sue Ellen Langley
Danielle Cassady
Jennifer Stith
Judy Crawford
Michael Benningfield
Michael Benningfield
PTO

PTO

PTO

PTO

Krystal Miller
Misty Guess
Carrie Prater
Alison Kimble
Hal Bender
LAURA GUMM
BRITTANY SMIT
BRITTANY SMITH
ROBINSON

ANDREA HOWARD

Raise money for library boks

Raise Funds to support PTA budget it
Raise Funds to support PTA budget il
Raise Funds to support PTA budget it
Raise Funds to support PTA budget it
Raise Funds to support PTA budget it
Raise Funds to support PTA budget it
Raise Funds to support PTA budget il
Raise Funds to support PTA budget il
Raise Funds to support PTA budget il
Raise Funds to support PTA budget il
Raise Funds to support PTA budget il
Raise Funds to support PTA budget it
Raise Funds to support PTA budget it
Raise Funds to support PTA budget it
Raise Funds to support PTA budget it
Raise funds for student activities, rew
Raise money for new library books ar
Raise money for new library books ar
to raise funds for student activities
Student pictures for yearbook

Sell student school yearbooks

Raise money for uniforms and compe
Raise money for uniforms and compe
Raise funds to go to the general budc
raise funds that support the PTO gen
raise funds for the PTO general budg
funds to support PTO general budget
funds will go to support the purchasil
funds received will go into Fund 22
Playground ground cover

PBIS Student Incentives
Chromebook replacement, PBIS fund
SUPPLEMENTAL RESOURCES AND S
SUPPLEMENTAL RESOURCES AND S
SUPPLEMENTAL RESOURCES AND S
MEMBER SHOPPING HAS PERCENT/

PERCENTAGE OF DESIGNATED SALE

Books

Clothing, school spirit ite
Auction, festivities

Gift Cards

Ornaments

Flowers and suckers

NA

NA

NA

Headbands, bows, sticke
Suckers

Fundraising Cards
Tickets to attend dance ¢
Spots for vendors
Festivities

NA

Candles, Wax Melts, Roo
Books

Online items

students will raise mone!
School Pictures
yearbooks

None

Fundraiser cards
monetary donations fron
"Golden ticket" is where |
spirit wear for HES stude
students will gather "plec
books, posters

student pictures through
Pledges for running/part
Snacks

none

FALL PICTURE PACKAGE
SPRING PICTURES/CLAS
YEARBOOKS
GROCERIES

FOOD




Beneficiary of fundraising activity:

Library

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

PTA

Students

Library

Library

general student fund
Jennifer STith
Judy Crawford
Archery

Archery

all Heartland students
all Heartland students
all HES sudents
all HES students
all HES students
all students

All students

All students

all students
STUDENT BODY
STUDENT BODY
STUDENT BODY
STUDENT BODY

STUDENT BODY

Date(s) Scheduled:

April 21-25, 2025

August 2025 and Januar
September 26, 2025
September-November 20
November 2025
January- February 2026
August & October 2025,
December 2025 and June¢
September 2025 and Jan
August 2025 and Januar
October 2025

August 2025 and Januan
February 2026
December 2025

May 2026

April 2026
October-November 2025
September 2025 and Apr
January-February 2026
8/11/25-8/22/25
2025-26 year

2025-26 year
August-December 2025
August 2025

Summer and Fall of 2025
August 4th (open house)
August - December (first
August or September 20z
week of October 20

Sept. 10 and October 16t
October 3, 2025

Fridays throughout the sc
September 19th
SEPTEMBER 2025
APRIL 2026

MARCH 2026

2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAI

2025-26 SCHOOL YEAR

Name of adult supervisor at activity (chaperones, ¢ Athletic fundraiser

Rebecca Tabb, Tiffany Maldonado

Jade Sadler

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

PTA Board

Mary Donna Atcher
Sue Ellen Langley

Sue Ellen Langley

Cassady, Ritter, Rains, Roberts

Jennifer Stith

Judy Crawford
Michael Benningfield
Michael Benningfield
PTO officers

PTO board members
PTO board members

PTO board members

Krystal Miller, media specialist

HES teachers

Carrie Prater

Alison Kimble

Hal Bender

LAURA GUMM
BRITTANY SMITH
BRITTANY SMITH
CHELSEA ROBINSON

ZAXBY'S

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

If yes, name of sport involved

Archery

Archery




Email address of bookkeeper or office manager. For Central Office use only

cindi.cote@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
kimberly.coates@hardin.kyschools.us
kimberly.coates@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
Natalie.geesing@hardin.kyschools.us
natalie.geesing@hardin.kyschools.us
mary.conder@hardin.kyschools.us
CONSUELO.MURRELL@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
CONSUELO.MURRELL@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
CONSUELO.MURRELL@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US

CONSUELO.MURRELL@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US

CONSUELO.MURRELL@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US




